1
Product Guide
+31 (0)76 579 25 77       info@smartsd.com
2
Keypads
Keyfobs, PA & Prox
Apps & Software
Communication Modules

5
Series Finishes Wireless
Connectivity Model Keys
RK-720 - RK-700
Series
Black or White
No Cover
Wired Keypad with
Wireless Receiver
RK-720 Black Keys
Without Keycaps
RK-750 White Keys
With Keycaps
W-RK-700 Series
White
No Cover
Fully Wireless
Keypad
W-RK-720 Black Keys
Without Keycaps
W-RK-750 White Keys
With Keycaps
RK-850 - RK-800
Series
White With
Hinged Cover
Wired Keypad with
Wireless Receiver
RK-820 Black Keys
Without Keycaps
RK-850 White Keys
With Keycaps
RK-900 Series
Black or White
No Cover
Wired Keypad with
Wireless Receiver
RK-920 Black Keys
Without Keycaps
RK-950 White Keys
With Keycaps
RK-1000 Series
White With
Hinged Cover
Wired Keypad with
Wireless Receiver
RK-1020 Black Keys
Without Keycaps
RK-1050 White Keys
With Keycaps
TK-1200 Series
White, Metallic
Silver, Metallic Grey,
Graphite, Piano Black
Wired Keypad with
Wireless Receiver TK-1250 Touchscreen
Keypads
Key Options
New Keypads
 Features
• Integrated Wireless Receiver
• 8 Line Menu Display on RK-900 & RK-1000
• 2x Programmable Soft Keys
• Voice Annunciation
• Optional 16 Ohm Speaker Kit
• Optional On-board Prox
• Soft Close Mechanism
• 16 Ohm Speaker Output
W
IR